	/ V	Livision of Corpo Action Cilling Co	ver spect	
		ase print this page and use it as a cov (shown below) on the top and bottom o		
	(((H19000313670 3)))			
		H190003138703AE		
	Note: DO	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD bu Doing so will generate anot		
	To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383		
	From:	Account Name : ACCUMERA LLC Account Number : I200900000079 Phone : (518)937-9117 Fax Number : (518)937-9128		
	Enter a	the email address for this busines	is entity to be used for fut ne email address please.	
	E	mail Address:		
	e	Foreign Limited Liabil Hendrix Killian		
on Un	<u>.</u>	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	0	
		Page Count Estimated Charge	04 \$125.00	

ŝ

((((H19000313670 3))) COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Hendrix Killian LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact bus

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Nicole Murray			
		ľ	lame of Person	
	Accumera LLC			
	<u></u>	F	firm/Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	911 Central Ave.	, #101		
	·		Address	
	Albany, NY 1220	ж		
		City/	State and Zip Code	
	info@accumera.co	m		
		E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual	report notification)
	Митау	this matter, please call:	518 at (937-9117
	Name of	Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Num
MAIL	ING ADDRESS:			STREET ADDRESS:
	n of Corporations			Division of Corporations
	ation Section ox 6327			Registration Section Clifton Building
	issee, FL 32314			2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
. .	ed is a check for the	following amount:		
Enclose			TMENT OF STAT	TE
	make check payable	CIO. FLOIGDA DELAR		

((((H190003136703)))

	(((H19	00031:	3670 3)))
APPLICATION BY FO		MPANY LORID	' FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANS
COMPANY IO TRANSACT BU	NINESS INTHE STATE OF FLORIDA:		NG IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIG.
L Hendrix Killian LLC	Emited Liability Company, must include "Lunit		
(Name of Foreign	Lumited Liability Company, must include "Lumit	ed Liabili	y Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC" }
if name unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fi	orida The a	Bernale name must include "Limited Liability Company," "
New York			82-3857265
(Amsdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3.	(FEI rambes, if applicable)
402 Banana Cay Drive	Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 603 0504 & 603 0905, P.S. to determ	o registration nure penalty 6.	402 Banana Cay Drive
(Street Address of I	Principal Office)		(Mailing Address)
Building 422, Condo E	\$		Building 422, Condo B
South Daytona, FL 32	119		South Daytona, FL 32119
. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)
Name:	Incorporating Services, Ltd.		
Office Address:	1540 Glenway Drive		
	Tallahassee		32301 , Florida
	(City)		(Zip code)

Private And Confidential.

23-Oct-2019 06:59

From: 51893791

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability com designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capac to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Malina Egos (Reginered agent's signature)

(((H190003136703)))

.

•

ĩ

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or person manage (up to six (6) total):

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address;	Title or Capacity	(1	Name and
Manager	Name:	🔲 Manager	Nama:	<u></u>
Member	Address: 2 River Terrace, #RH3	Member	Address:	
Authorized	New York, NY 10282	Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other	<u></u>	Other_
Manager	Name:	🔲 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	r era
∐Authori∡ed		Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		[]Other_
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized		Authorized		
Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Person		
Other	Other	Other	,	Other_

Important Notice: Use an uttachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes indexed individuals may be added to the index when tiling your Plorida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of r jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certific of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, 1 am aware that any false in submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Sugnature of all authorize	
cCarthy	
Syped or prototed name	of signer
:	

(((H190003136703)))

(((H19000313670 3)))

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certity, that HENDRIX KILLIAN LLC a NEW YORK Limited Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limite Company Law on 12/29/2017, and that the Limited Liability Com, existing so far as shown by the records of the Department. I certify the following:

Certificate of Change was filed on 04/09/2018.

A Certificate of Publication of HENDRIX KILLIAN LLC was filed 04/10/2018.

I further certify, that no other documents have been filed by Limited Liability Company.



444

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 30th day of September two thousand and nineteen.

Bruden C. 2

Brendan C. Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State

201910010223 - HW